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Friday   10:00 AM Lanes 23 - 34Haja Rose Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +

Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 7 W. CHRISTOFF 12½ 3½ 7621
2 9 G. THORNE 11 5 7333
3 8 B. RUTH 9½ 6½ 7546
4 1 B. HICHAR 9½ 6½ 7373
5 4 J. WAGNER 8 8 7649
6 12 F. TORRES 8 8 7578

7 11 B. GALLAGHER 8 8 7493
8 3 A. MILLER 7½ 8½ 7556
9 6 A. KOSTENBAUDER 7 9 7400

10 10 G. SCHNEIDER 6 10 7294
11 5 A. GABLE 5 11 7407
12 2 C. GOODGE 4 12 7187

Lane Assignments
23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34

Today  11-  8   9-  7   1-  5   6-  3  10- 12   2-  4
Next Week  10-  6  11-  1   3-  8  12-  2   7-  4   9-  5

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 678 B. RUTH 669 J. WAGNER 664 G. THORNE
Scratch Series 1946 J. WAGNER 1907 B. RUTH 1903 A. MILLER

Handicap Game 685 B. HICHAR 678 B. RUTH 669 J. WAGNER
Handicap Series 1968 B. HICHAR 1946 J. WAGNER 1907 B. RUTH

Men Scratch Game 258 BILL HICHAR 243 BILL GALLAGHER 228 BARRY RUTH
Scratch Series 699 BILL HICHAR 614 BARRY RUTH 601 ALLEN MILLER

Handicap Game 271 BILL GALLAGHER 258 BILL HICHAR 241 JERRY WAGNER
Handicap Series 699 BILL HICHAR 673 ALLEN MILLER 649 RAY HEIBER

Women Scratch Game 194 DIANE SENG 175 SHIRLEY LISEK 174 LAILA WILSON
Scratch Series 493 DIANE SENG 474 SHIRLEY LISEK 462 LUCY SCHIMENEK

Handicap Game 243 DIANE SENG 231 SHIRLEY MILLER 230 MARILYN GABLE
Handicap Series 651 LUCY SCHIMENEK 640 DIANE SENG 638 MARILYN GABLE

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 739 B. RUTH 708 J. WAGNER 705 F. TORRES
Scratch Series 2019 F. TORRES 1993 B. RUTH 1972 J. WAGNER

Handicap Game 739 B. RUTH 721 J. WAGNER 716 F. TORRES
Handicap Series 2052 F. TORRES 2011 J. WAGNER 2009 B. GALLAGHER

Men Scratch Game 258 BILL HICHAR 243 BILL GALLAGHER 243 BOB JONES
Scratch Series 699 BILL HICHAR 627 BARRY RUTH 603 BOB JONES

Handicap Game 273 JOHN WAGNER 271 BILL GALLAGHER 265 BOB JONES
Handicap Series 702 GUY SCHNEIDER 699 BILL HICHAR 691 JOHN WAGNER

Women Scratch Game 199 AUDREY GABLE 194 PAT BENDEKOVITS 194 DIANE SENG
Scratch Series 539 AUDREY GABLE 493 DIANE SENG 479 MINDY CHUN

Handicap Game 273 PAT BENDEKOVITS 253 DIANNE BUCKO 251 SUSAN LEPOSA
Handicap Series 703 PAT BENDEKOVITS 667 DIANNE BUCKO 657 PAT LAPP

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - B. HICHAR  Lane 27  HDCP=17  Avg=590

53 ZEL SHIFTER 88 112 798 9 270 257 a88 a88 a88 264 600
68 RAY HEIBER 152 48 1829 12 466 450 155 165 173 493 649
35 KATHY SCHULER 140 60 1681 12 434 418 132 130 118 380 548
49 BILL HICHAR 210 0 2528 12 637 621 212 258 229 699 699

2 - C. GOODGE  Lane 33  HDCP=67  Avg=565

93 VACANT 120 80 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 600
7 DURRELL HAFLER 130 70 1571 12 394 378 148 114 121 383 587

88 DIANE SENG 156 44 1404 9 480 467 194 137 162 493 640
87 CHUCK GOODGE 159 41 954 6 486 476 132 158 170 460 568
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

3 - A. MILLER  Lane 30  HDCP=0  Avg=627

51 SUSAN LEPOSA 131 69 1183 9 401 388 108 125 125 358 547
33 LONNIE VOTRAL 145 55 1310 9 442 429 169 135 139 443 611
61 DAVID LEWIS 169 31 2034 12 516 500 175 171 155 501 591

131 ALLEN MILLER 182 18 2189 12 556 540 179 211 211 601 673

4 - J. WAGNER  Lane 34  HDCP=0  Avg=632

98 SHIRLEY MILLER 127 73 1529 12 391 375 156 147 98 401 626
119 LAILA WILSON 152 48 1831 12 464 448 174 129 157 460 604
128 ROBERT MYERS 173 27 2084 12 526 510 162 175 181 518 596

44 JERRY WAGNER 180 20 2160 12 555 539 163 218 186 567 636

5 - A. GABLE  Lane 28  HDCP=0  Avg=607

106 MARY ANN LEVKULIC 135 65 1215 9 417 404 153 157 100 410 608
29 DIANNE BUCKO 135 65 1629 12 411 395 105 124 132 361 541

133 DENNIS MILLER 164 36 1480 9 500 487 199 144 126 469 565
83 AUDREY GABLE 173 27 1040 6 526 516 a173 a173 a173 519 600

6 - A. KOSTENBAUDER  Lane 29  HDCP=64  Avg=563

136 VACANT 120 80 0 0 0 0
112 VACANT 120 80 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 600

55 MARILYN GABLE 142 58 1711 12 434 418 169 148 138 455 638
8 AD KOSTENBAUDER 181 19 2181 12 549 533 192 185 159 536 590

7 - W. CHRISTOFF  Lane 26  HDCP=0  Avg=631

116 VACANT 120 80 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 600
6 SHIRLEY LISEK 150 50 1802 12 463 447 175 156 143 474 633

123 BOB JONES 183 17 1655 9 553 540 189 180 147 516 549
56 WALT CHRISTOFF 178 22 1602 9 546 533 145 167 197 509 563

8 - B. RUTH  Lane 24  HDCP=0  Avg=627

30 PAT BENDEKOVITS 129 71 1556 12 394 378 151 124 106 381 591
125 CINDY LAZO 140 60 1265 9 427 414 137 164 125 426 609

3 RAY BIEAK 162 38 1464 9 492 479 a162 a162 a162 486 600
24 BARRY RUTH 196 4 2355 12 600 584 198 228 188 614 635

9 - G. THORNE  Lane 25  HDCP=26  Avg=605

62 EMILY ECKHART 145 55 437 3 439 432 a145 a145 a145 435 600
10 LUCY SCHIMENEK 141 59 1703 12 427 411 165 148 149 462 651
80 HENRY KERN 164 36 1970 12 505 489 187 158 157 502 613
12 GARY THORNE 155 45 1861 12 479 463 167 136 142 445 574

10 - G. SCHNEIDER  Lane 31  HDCP=41  Avg=589

63 PAT LAPP 123 77 1111 9 377 364 107 101 130 338 554
129 JOHN WAGNER 163 37 1962 12 498 482 106 189 151 446 542
130 CURT WHITE 153 47 920 6 466 456 154 136 168 458 596

92 GUY SCHNEIDER 150 50 1207 8 454 442 a150 a150 a150 450 600

11 - B. GALLAGHER  Lane 23  HDCP=22  Avg=605

132 VACANT 120 80 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 600
134 BILL SENG 158 42 1430 9 478 465 131 147 173 451 562

14 MARGE HANSEN 152 48 456 3 462 455 a152 a152 a152 456 600
117 BILL GALLAGHER 175 25 2109 12 531 515 243 158 154 555 639
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

12 - F. TORRES  Lane 32  HDCP=0  Avg=630

100 MINDY CHUN 151 49 1359 9 465 452 152 158 147 457 607
54 DOTTIE RUTH 148 52 1784 12 451 435 110 148 129 387 522
86 JACK BERNSTIEL 163 37 1956 12 504 488 162 163 152 477 585
66 FELIX TORRES 168 32 2023 12 512 496 130 163 179 472 556

BLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Alex Friz  Haja Rose BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Alex Friz  Haja Rose BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Alex Friz  Haja Rose BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Alex Friz  Haja Rose BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Alex Friz  Haja Rose BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Alex Friz  Haja Rose BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Alex Friz  Haja Rose BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Alex Friz  Haja Rose BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Alex Friz  Haja Rose Bowl5/31/2024  9:51 AM  Page 3 of 6

www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com


CH55 SUMMER245/24/2024    Week 4 of 16 Page 4

Average List of Regular Team Members
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
BILL HICHAR 2528 12 210 258 699 212 258 229 699
BARRY RUTH 2355 12 196 228 627 198 228 188 614
BOB JONES 1655 9 183 243 603 189 180 147 516
ALLEN MILLER 2189 12 182 227 601 179 211 211 601
AD KOSTENBAUDER 2181 12 181 221 563 192 185 159 536
JERRY WAGNER 2160 12 180 218 567 163 218 186 567
WALT CHRISTOFF 1602 9 178 211 602 145 167 197 509
BILL GALLAGHER 2109 12 175 243 558 243 158 154 555
ROBERT MYERS 2084 12 173 202 556 162 175 181 518
AUDREY GABLE 1040 6 173 199 539 a173 a173 a173 519
DAVID LEWIS 2034 12 169 200 553 175 171 155 501
FELIX TORRES 2023 12 168 211 545 130 163 179 472
DENNIS MILLER 1480 9 164 206 549 199 144 126 469
HENRY KERN 1970 12 164 191 502 187 158 157 502
JOHN WAGNER 1962 12 163 231 565 106 189 151 446
JACK BERNSTIEL 1956 12 163 191 529 162 163 152 477
RAY BIEAK 1464 9 162 180 527 a162 a162 a162 486
CHUCK GOODGE 954 6 159 196 494 132 158 170 460
BILL SENG 1430 9 158 183 521 131 147 173 451
DIANE SENG 1404 9 156 194 493 194 137 162 493
GARY THORNE 1861 12 155 194 536 167 136 142 445
CURT WHITE 920 6 153 175 462 154 136 168 458
LAILA WILSON 1831 12 152 175 468 174 129 157 460
RAY HEIBER 1829 12 152 181 493 155 165 173 493
MARGE HANSEN 456 3 152 155 456 a152 a152 a152 456
MINDY CHUN 1359 9 151 179 479 152 158 147 457
GUY SCHNEIDER 1207 8 150 185 519 a150 a150 a150 450
SHIRLEY LISEK 1802 12 150 184 474 175 156 143 474
DOTTIE RUTH 1784 12 148 186 474 110 148 129 387
EMILY ECKHART 437 3 145 163 437 a145 a145 a145 435
LONNIE VOTRAL 1310 9 145 188 443 169 135 139 443
MARILYN GABLE 1711 12 142 170 471 169 148 138 455
LUCY SCHIMENEK 1703 12 141 165 462 165 148 149 462
CINDY LAZO 1265 9 140 164 429 137 164 125 426
KATHY SCHULER 1681 12 140 181 448 132 130 118 380
DIANNE BUCKO 1629 12 135 188 472 105 124 132 361
MARY ANN LEVKULIC 1215 9 135 157 410 153 157 100 410
SUSAN LEPOSA 1183 9 131 179 440 108 125 125 358
DURRELL HAFLER 1571 12 130 159 434 148 114 121 383
PAT BENDEKOVITS 1556 12 129 194 466 151 124 106 381
SHIRLEY MILLER 1529 12 127 156 401 156 147 98 401
PAT LAPP 1111 9 123 150 393 107 101 130 338
ZEL SHIFTER 798 9 88 121 295 a88 a88 a88 264
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Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
BERNIE 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
BERT 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
BERT 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
BILL 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOB 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOB 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOB 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
CAROLE 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
CAROLYN 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
CATHERINE 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHARLIE 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHARLOTTE 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHERYL 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
CLARA 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
DALE 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAVE 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAVE 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
DENNIS 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
DICK 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
DICK 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
DOLLY 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
DOUG 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
DOUG 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
ELEANOR 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
FRANK 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
FRANK 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
GLENN 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
GLORIA 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
HENRY 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
JANICE 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
JEAN 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
JEAN 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
JENNIE 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
JIM 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOE 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOE 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOE 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOYCE 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
JUNE 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
KATHY 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
KATHY 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAILA 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
LINDA 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
LOU 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARY 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARY JO 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
MEG 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
NORM 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
RAY 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
RAY 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
RITA 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROBERT 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROBERT 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROGER 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
RON 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
ROSE 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROY 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
SANDY 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
TED 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
TIM 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOM 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOM 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOM 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
WILL 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
WILLIAM 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
KEN BLEILER bk140 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
DON BROADBENT bk179 21 0 0 0 0 0 0
DALE CROCKER bk123 77 0 0 0 0 0 0
RANDY DELILLO bk178 22 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN FRY bk176 24 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOM GRECO 161 39 967 6 174 488 211 593 0 0
JEFF GRETHER bk151 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
MICHELLE MISKIV bk123 77 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOE PAWLOWSKI bk137 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
PETE RUPPERT bk179 21 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAY STERNER bk142 58 0 0 0 0 0 0
FRANK TIPA bk160 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
ED VASILIK bk151 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
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